
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

USTA National Level 3 - ETC Seeded Players
Evansville Community Tennis AssociationGirls' 12 Singles 1. Marquart,Isabella 5. Castaner,Adella    
City/State:Evansville, IN Section: Midwest 2. Hatfield,Lauren 6. Miller,Sydney    
Director:Ryan Colby McDaniel Referee: 3. Fuduric,Marina 7. Joint,Maya    
Phone:812-401-6060 Date:03/25/2017 - 03/27/20174. charney,piper 8. Noy,Yahli    
  Winner:
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1  Marquart, Isabella(1) Pewaukee,WI

2  Yin, Amber Ballwin,MO

3  Vinarov, Corina Chicago,IL

4  Ponna, Santosharupa Newburgh,IN

5  Miller, Sydney(6) Indianapolis,IN

6  Hines, Erielle Overland Park,KS

7  Payne, Bella Taylors,SC

8  Moritz, Caroline Rocky River,OH

9  charney, piper(4) Prospect,KY

10  Smith, Avlyn Plymouth,MI

11  Popiol, Jessica Bartlett,IL

12  Camacho, Isabella Wayland,MA

13  Noy, Yahli(8) Closter,NJ

14  Boyer, Chase Evansville,IN

15  Chang, Calista Hinsdale,IL

16  Brahmbhatt, Amara Westlake,OH

17  Baillos, Sophia Leawood,KS

18  Aggarwal, Shyla Mason,OH

19  Hines, Adriana Overland Park,KS

20  Joint, Maya(7) Grosse Pointe,MI

21  Liles, Peja Traverse City,MI

22  Wilson, Kathryn Columbus,IN

23  Lewis, Ella Arden,NC

24  Fuduric, Marina(3) Lima,OH

25  Stevens, Jenna Chicago,IL

26  Briggs, Mischa Fishers,IN

27  Fuduric, Lucia Lima,OH

28  Castaner, Adella(5) Leawood,KS

29  Vlaisavljevic, Stela Aurora,IL

30  Siegel, Brooklyn Chicago,IL

31  Senthil, Maya Redlands,CA

32  Hatfield, Lauren(2) Chicago,IL
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USTA National Level 3 - ETC Seeded Players
Evansville Community Tennis AssociationGirls' 12 Singles Consolation 1. Marquart,Isabella 5. Castaner,Adella    
City/State:Evansville, IN Section: Midwest 2. Hatfield,Lauren 6. Miller,Sydney    
Director:Ryan Colby McDaniel Referee: 3. Fuduric,Marina 7. Joint,Maya    
Phone:812-401-6060 Date:03/25/2017 - 03/27/20174. charney,piper 8. Noy,Yahli    
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USTA National Level 3 - ETC Seeded Players
Evansville Community Tennis AssociationGirls' 12 Singles Consolation 1. Marquart,Isabella 5. Castaner,Adella    
City/State:Evansville, IN Section: Midwest 2. Hatfield,Lauren 6. Miller,Sydney    
Director:Ryan Colby McDaniel Referee: 3. Fuduric,Marina 7. Joint,Maya    
Phone:812-401-6060 Date:03/25/2017 - 03/27/20174. charney,piper 8. Noy,Yahli    
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USTA National Level 3 - ETC Seeded Players
Evansville Community Tennis AssociationGirls' 12 Doubles 1. charney-Popiol      
City/State:Evansville, IN Section: Midwest 2. Joint-Marquart      
Director:Ryan Colby McDaniel Referee: 3. Boyer-Hatfield      
Phone:812-401-6060 Date:03/25/2017 - 03/27/20174. Baillos-Senthil      
  Winner:
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1 
charney, piper(1)
Popiol, Jessica(1)

Prospect,KY
Bartlett,IL

2 
Castaner, Adella
Yin, Amber

Leawood,KS
Ballwin,MO

3 
Hines, Adriana
Hines, Erielle

Overland Park,KS
Overland Park,KS

4 
Fuduric, Lucia
Wilson, Kathryn

Lima,OH
Columbus,IN

5 
Boyer, Chase(3)
Hatfield, Lauren(3)

Evansville,IN
Chicago,IL

6 
Chang, Calista
Vlaisavljevic, Stela

Hinsdale,IL
Aurora,IL

7 
Aggarwal, Shyla
Fuduric, Marina

Mason,OH
Lima,OH

8 
Briggs, Mischa
Miller, Sydney

Fishers,IN
Indianapolis,IN

9 
Siegel, Brooklyn
Stevens, Jenna

Chicago,IL
Chicago,IL

10 
Lewis, Ella
Payne, Bella

Arden,NC
Taylors,SC

11 
Liles, Peja
Vinarov, Corina

Traverse City,MI
Chicago,IL

12 
Baillos, Sophia(4)
Senthil, Maya(4)

Leawood,KS
Redlands,CA

13 
Camacho, Isabella
Noy, Yahli

Wayland,MA
Closter,NJ

14 
Ponna, Santosharupa
Smith, Avlyn

Newburgh,IN
Plymouth,MI

15 
Brahmbhatt, Amara
Moritz, Caroline

Westlake,OH
Rocky River,OH

16 
Joint, Maya(2)
Marquart, Isabella(2)

Grosse Pointe,MI
Pewaukee,WI
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